Prislista Skaraborgstraffen 9/2-20 i Kinnarp

Resultat GF 15
1 Rasmus Rydberg

Resultat GF 1
1 Heiko Zinke
2 Erikas Zimka
3 Adrian Leth
4 Tobias Hillgvist
5 Philip Hillqvist

Resultat GF 2
1 Fredrik Rydberg

Resultat GF 3
1 Ingemar Hogdahl
2 Eddie Johansson
3 Anders Rahm
4 Mikael Persson
5 Kasper Svensson
6 Alvin Jonasson
7 Mattias Kjell

Resultat GF 4
1 Valter Eklund
2 Benny Svensson
3 Peter Karlsson
4 Roger Strandh
5 Alan Kerr
6 Jorgen Efraimsson
7 Lennart Albinsson
8 Goran Carlsson
9 Anna Nilsson
10 Leif Jakobsson
11 Anna Eklof
12 Lars Johansson

Resultat GF E
1 Magnus Larsson
2 Christer Berntsson
3 Liselott Danielsson
4 Magnus Thoresson
5 Lars Ivarsson
6 Anders Pettersson
7 Stefan Lundgren

Varnamo Skf (Sm)

Edsbjorke Skf (Va)
Mariestads Skg (Vg)
Norra Vanga Skf (Vg)
Mariestads Skg (Vg)
Mariestads Skg (Vg)

Varnamo Skf (Sm)

Tamta Skf (Vg)

Varnamo Skf (Sm)

Essunga Skf (Vg)

Saleby Skf (Vg)
Eggvena-Bratensby Skf (Vg)
Eda Skg (Va)

Bareberg Skf (Vg)

Lidkopings Skf (Vg)
Varo Skf (Ha)
Glanshammars Skf (Or)
Mariestads Skg (Vg)
Varbergs Skf (Ha)
Eggvena-Bratensby Skf (Vg)
Ossjo Skf (Sk)

Ossjo Skf (Sk)

Arvika Skg (V&)
Stenungsund Skf (Vs)
Storfors Skf (Va)
Bareberg Skf (Vg)

Alekulla Skf (Vg)
Varbergs Skf (Ha)
Varnamo Skf (Sm)
Glanshammars Skf (Or)
Flundre Skf (Vs)
Almhults Skf (Sm)
Nedre Ullerud Skf (Va)
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32 12
32 12
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25 3
24
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70 kr

200 kr
150 kr

100 kr

400 kr
300 kr

400 kr
300 kr
250 kr
250 kr

300 kr
200 kr
200 kr



Resultat GF 55
1 Leif Danielsson
2 Lars Lindgren
3 Bo Allansson
4 Lars Hedlund
5 Anders Carlsson
6 GoOran Olsson
7 Kjell lvarsson
8 Christer Fritiofsson
9 Ulf Gunterberg

10 Tomas Bernardersson

11 Roland Pettersson
12 Lars Jansson
13 Erling Magnusson

Resultat GF 65

1 Kjell Arne Larsson

2 Jan-Olof Svensson

3 Stellan Larsson

4 Ronnie Bjuvegard

5 Lars Bergstrand

6 Lars-Ake Andersson

7 Goran Thornert

8 Jonny Karlsson

9 Tomas Karlsson
10 Lars Ingemarsson

Resultat GF 75
1 Lennart Hégenberg
2 Rune Lindgren
3 Valter Gustavsson
4 Gosta Henriksson

Resultat Kikare

1 Kenneth Nolberger

2 Anders Grimling

3 Robin Hultgren

4 Pontus Andersson

5 Benny Andersson

6 Hakan Eriksson

7 Lennart Gustavsson

8 Anders Moller

9 Bernard Raimondo
10 Patrik Andersson
11 Magnus Eriksson
12 Mickael Lanto
13 Dennis Fernholm
14 Oskar Gron
15 Par Nordahl

Varnamo Skf (Sm)
Fagersta Skf
Stenungsund Skf (Vs)
Edsbjorke Skf (Va)
Ossjo Skf (Sk)
Hallestad-Dalby Skg (Sk)
Flundre Skf (Vs)
Tamta Skf (Vg)
Tamta Skf (Vg)
Grimetons Skf (Ha)
Sodra Gards Skf (Sk)

Lindome/Kungsbacka Skf (Vs)

Lidkopings Skf (Vg)

Grimetons Skf (Ha)
Edsbjorke Skf (Va)

Alekulla Skf (Vg)

Bromolla Skf (Sk)

Alekulla Skf (Vg)
Eggvena-Bratensby Skf (Vg)
Eksjo Garnison Skf (Sm)
Eggvena-Bratensby Skf (Vg)
Gunnarsjo Skf (Ha)
Lidkodpings Skf (Vg)

Alekulla Skf (Vg)
Glanshammars Skf (Or)
Tamta Skf (Vg)
Skyllbergs Skf (Or)

Mariestads Skg (Vg)
Lidkopings (Vg)
Barne-Asaka Skf (Vg)
Barne-Asaka Skf (Vg)
Eggvena-Bratensby Skf (Vg)
Nedre Ullerud Skf (V4)
Lidkopings skf (Vg)
Knislinge Skf (Sk)
Gotene Skg (Vg)
Bromolla Skf (Sk)
Lerums JoS (Vs)
Gotene Skg (Vg)

Tamta Skf (Vg)

Norra Vanga Skf (Vg)
Eksjo Garnison Skf (Sm)
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400 kr
250 kr
250 kr
200 kr
200 kr

400 kr
350 kr
250 kr

400 kr

400 kr
400 kr
350 kr
200 kr
150 kr



Mal

1.S25H 337
2.C30 284
3.C40412
4.1/8 kna 247
5.B45 362
6.L3471

Kinneveds Skf
Jonny Fritzon



